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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 11:20 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rzym (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 18 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rzym (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 17 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 16 2:12.36 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia POL Ostrowiec Sw. (POL) 21.05.2009
Rekord Polski 15 2:14.15 BERNAT Laura POL Olsztyn (POL) 17.05.2019
Rekord Polski 14 2:14.15 BERNAT Laura POL Olsztyn (POL) 17.05.2019
Rekord LOZP 2:11.71 BERNAT Laura 03103 Lublin (POL) 08.02.2020
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 lat

1. RYFKA Maja 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:24.27 14,8 33.09 36.41 37.74 37.03
2. MIŁEK Alicja 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 2:27.64 13,2 34.13 37.28 38.48 37.75
3. WILANOWSKA Karina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.11 10,5 35.44 39.15 39.78 38.74
4. JAROSZ Helena 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 2:37.75 8,3 34.96 39.59 41.39 41.81
5. SUROWIEC Gabriela 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:39.19 9,2 36.34 40.49 42.58 39.78
6. CICH Kinga 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:48.77 4,7 39.79 42.61 43.88 42.49
7. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:54.18 2,1 42.65 45.18 44.67 41.68
8. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:57.03 41.11 46.47 47.19 42.26
9. CIEŚLAK Amelia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 3:09.83 44.91 48.69 48.95 47.28

15 - 16 lat

1. BERNAT Laura 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.75 17,1 32.13 34.54 35.64 34.44
2. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:28.43 10,7 34.43 37.21 38.96 37.83
3. DWOJAK Wiktoria 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.27 9,8 35.36 37.99 39.13 37.79
4. KRAWCZYK Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:34.08 8,5 36.28 39.31 40.35 38.14
5. GAZDA Małgorzata 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:36.67 6,6 36.17 39.97 40.82 39.71
6. STAWSKA Laura 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:41.26 5,0 37.15 40.42 41.59 42.10
7. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:44.24 3,5 37.38 40.68 43.41 42.77
8. TRZASKA Alicja 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo2:53.94 39.33 43.06 46.03 45.52

OPEN

1. BERNAT Laura 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.75 17,1 32.13 34.54 35.64 34.44
2. RYFKA Maja 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:24.27 14,8 33.09 36.41 37.74 37.03
3. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:25.24 11,3 33.05 36.61 38.38 37.20
4. MIŁEK Alicja 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 2:27.64 13,2 34.13 37.28 38.48 37.75
5. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:28.43 10,7 34.43 37.21 38.96 37.83
6. DWOJAK Wiktoria 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.27 9,8 35.36 37.99 39.13 37.79
7. ZIEMACKA Julia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:32.36 8,4 34.20 37.58 40.38 40.20
8. WILANOWSKA Karina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.11 10,5 35.44 39.15 39.78 38.74
9. KRAWCZYK Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:34.08 8,5 36.28 39.31 40.35 38.14

10. GAZDA Małgorzata 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:36.67 6,6 36.17 39.97 40.82 39.71
11. JAROSZ Helena 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 2:37.75 8,3 34.96 39.59 41.39 41.81
12. SUROWIEC Gabriela 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:39.19 9,2 36.34 40.49 42.58 39.78
13. STAWSKA Laura 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:41.26 5,0 37.15 40.42 41.59 42.10
14. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:44.24 3,5 37.38 40.68 43.41 42.77
15. CICH Kinga 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:48.77 4,7 39.79 42.61 43.88 42.49
16. TRZASKA Alicja 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo2:53.94 39.33 43.06 46.03 45.52
17. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:54.18 2,1 42.65 45.18 44.67 41.68
18. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:57.03 41.11 46.47 47.19 42.26
19. CIEŚLAK Amelia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 3:09.83 44.91 48.69 48.95 47.28


